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19,785
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20,438
15,292
14,992
16,059

S P

RING.

CREEK

R a ™

c.

PHASE 10
PRICE LIST
Price Lot No
#117,500 266
$117,500 267
#117,500 268
#115,000 269
#115,000 270
#115,000 271
#115,000 272
$117,500 273
#125,000 274
SOLD 275
SOLD 276
SOLD 277
SOLD 278
#122,500 279
#115,000 280
SOLD 281
SOLD 282

Sq.Ft

15,448
16,207
15,918
18,580
16,418
15,815
15,283
16,119
18,319
21,428
19,371
15,097
15,426
29,628
21,207
19,848
22,806

Prices and availability subject to change without notice.
¢/p = contract pending

10/7/2021

Price

#125,000
SOLD
c/p
c/p
#115,000
#115,000
#115,000
SOLD
#117,500
SOLD
#125,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
#127,500
#125,000
#125,000
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